Trioda

Wzmacniacz UKF, Z, LL, Spk

i=+-7)1D22 -

t « 1Z= 160 mA

Wartosdci charakterystyczne

Ua 150 \% £/aomax
Rk 100 a Uamax
la 12 mA P amax
Sa 13,5 mA/V /fcmax
Ka 65 VIV — Usmax
Ysz 240 n i7smax2)
F1 9 U ti)/fcmax
R wftmax
2 usl = aut.

Ekran zewnetrzny potaczony z s

Cs,mikyw
Cals,m
Calk,w

TYPY PODOBNE

0,055

8255

Telefunken

Nowai

Wartosci graniczne

550
175
1,8
12,5
50

0,5
+100

20 kn

3 <3 g<X<

Pojemnosci

Bez ekranu zewnetrznego
i pF Csl/a 1,2 pF
pF
pF



